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setnm a + eed6 6 aj arly Morning Programme8. 0 wis.tict Weather Forecast

8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
we Alfredo Campoli and his Orches-ra
9.45 Friendly Road Devotional Servicewith the Wayfarers
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Jezebel’s Daughter
10.30 The Second Mrs. Manning
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Songs Without Words
411.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Piano Time with interludes by the
Comedy Harmonists
a Women’s Hour (Marina), WeeklyBook Chat, Home Decorating Session,Visitor of the Week, London Newsletter3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3. Strict Tempo Style
QO Variety Parade0 Instrumental Invitations
5.30 Evening Star: Mary Martin
5.45 Adventure Library: Black Beauty

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Dance
6.15 Wild Life: Sundry Queries30 Westward Ho46 In Line with the Latest0 Amateur Talent Show
7.30 Daddy and Paddy

oP

7.45 Tusitala, Tellier of Tales: The FieldThat Ran Away, by Hermynia Muhien
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre; Sixteen, star-ting Patricia Goddard
8.30 Adventures of the Falcon
8.45 Golden Colt
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Let’s Sing a Bright Song
3.30 Monthly Record Releases

bea’ my
Men, Motoring and Sport (Rod Tal-

t)
10.30 1ZB Evening Requests
/ 12. O Close down
:

27,.B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra
9.45 Popular Baritone Ballads
10. GO My Husband’s Love10.15 Bing Sings10.30 Tho Second Mrs.

fasaning10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Morning Roundabout with Frank
Sinatra, Geraldo and Orchestra, andFrankie Carle ;

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Kathleen)12. 0 On Our Luncheon enu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life StoriesWomen’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd), 800k
Borie, Home Decorating (Anne Stew-rt)3.30 Albert Sandler’s Trio and Orches-tra
3.45 Vocal Duets

:

4. 0 In Light Mood
4.30 Comedy Time
4.45 Mantovani and his Orchestra
5. 0 Comedy Harmonists Entertain

:

6.165 Popular Airs
5.45 Adventure Library: Coral {sland

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. O For Your Delight
615 Wild Life: Kookaburra andChannel Bill
6.30 Tell It To Taylors
6.45 After Tea Tunes
17. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair (last broad-
: cast)
7.80 Daddy-and Paddy
7.45 Limelight and Shadows ,8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Sixteen, star-
ring Patricia Goddard
8.30 Adventures of the Falcon
8.45 Tempo Time
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Tommy Tucker, Maurice Chevalier,
and Mexican Dance Orghestra
9.45 Programme
10. 0 Accent on Record
10.16 Thrills
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
‘12. 0 Close down

37B CHRISTCHURCH
)

1100 ke. 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Music at Sun-Up
7. 0 For the Not-So-Early Bird'8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Thundering Hooves
10.30 The Second Mrs. Manning10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (ElizabethAnne)12. 0 Midday Musical Menu1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 These You Have Loved2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Weekly Book Chat, Anne Stewart: Home
Decorating3.30 Songs by Walter Glynne3.46 The Albert Sandler Trio and Or-

:

chestra4.0 Gracie Fields Entertains
4415 Musical Merry-Go-Round6. 0 Children’s Session
5.45 Adventure Library: Coral Island

EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Reserved
6.15 Wild Life: Living On An Island6.30 Westward Ho
6.45 Current Successes7.0 # £'The Lilian Dale Affair7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 There Ain't No Fairies: The Fisher~
man and the Genie
-@ Lux Radio Theatre: Sixteen, star-ring Patricia Goddard
8.30 Advenures of the Falcon
8.45 Sorreil and Son9. 0 Doctor Mac |9.15 Concert for Thursday. Evening
10, QO Beau Ideal10.30 ZB Evening Requests

oe:
Q Close down

DUNEDIN
—

1040 ke, 288 m.aNNve
7

a.m. London News
Start the Day RightGet Up, Get UBreakfast Session
Morning StarLate Risers’ Session
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Familiar Old Tunes
My Husband’s Love
The Woman in Black
The Second Mrs. ManningThe Crossroads of Life
Mid-Morning Musicale . :

Shopping Reporter Session
The Latest for Lunch
pm. The Stars Entertain: TedWeems’ Orchestra, David and QueenieKalli, vocalists, Primo Scala's Accordionand

1.30 Aunt Jenny's Real Life Stories2.0 + $=$Musical Sweethearts of Yesterday

iouo

NarOSoSy:

*a"
PoSonsno™

oO"?

(

passssssoomsNaae

AtALOOOVSY

PNNNDHOD

2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Weekly Book Chat, Home Gardener,Home Decorating
sae
The Three-Thirty Concert of ther

4. 0 The Mel-O-Fellows: Vocal Quarteette
4.15 Way Out on the Range
4.30 Polka Time with the PlehalBrothers
4.45 Jack Hylton and his Orchestra
5. 0 Christmashurst Stories
5.30 Popular Parade5.45 Adventure Library: Coral Island

EVENING PROGRAMME
From Screen and Radio
Wild Life: Wonders from Afar
St. Ronan’s Well
Mexican Dance Rhythms
The Lilian Dale Affair
poets
and Paddy

Roy Fox and his MusicLux Radio Theatre: Sixteen, stasPatricia Goddard
Adventures of the Falcon
The Case of the Purple CowDoctor Mac
English Artists at the Microphone
Andy lona and his IslandersArmchair Favourites
Step Up the Tempo
Evening RequestsClose down
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7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast9. 0 Good Morning Request Session9.30 Light Choral and instrumentalMusic
9.45 Home Decorating Talk by Anne
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Stewart
10. 0 The Woodleys10.16 Ever Yours
10.30 Christmas Shoppers’ Session(Mary)11. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
Oinner Musio
Wild Life: Leaf Skeletons
Crosby Time
Up-to-the-Minute Tunes
Music at Their FingertipsThe Tender Heart
Knowledge College
Hagen’s CircusLux Radio Theatre: Sixteen, starePatricia Goddard
Humour and Harmony
Rendezvous for Two
Doctor Mac
Songs by Arthur Godfrey
Rhythm, Rhumba, Romance
Close down
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Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by

‘ arrangement.

2ZB listeners tonight at 7 o'clockwill hear the conclusion of « popularradio serial, "The Lilian Dale Affair."
um ue *

The Thursday ZB Women’s Hour in-
cludes a talk on current books and to-
day this talk reviews some new child-ren’s hooks, including "The Epic of
Captain Scott" and *‘The Bells of Ley- iden Sing.’’

Be Ke Dd

gers and Hart show, "South Pacific,"
has brought new fame to Mary Martin,who plays the lead opposite bass singer
Ezio Pinza. Recordings of Mary Mar-tin will be heard in 1ZB’s "Evening
Star" programme at 5.30 today.

8 oe bd

The outstanding success of the Rod-
!
---

Vocalist Arthur Godfrey commenced
his musical career in the U.S. on sta-
tion W4BR where he was sponsored
as a five-dollar-a-performance singer,to assist in the sale of birdseed. He
has been on radio’s payroll ever since,both as announcer and vocalist. Thisartist will be heard in a short pro-
gramme from 2ZA at 9.15.

LOOK INTO YOUR HEADAGHE
Arritated, jumpy nervesare quickly soothed byTWO Anacin tablets.
Anacin brings fast; saferelief from all headaches
and pain.

WhatcausesHeadaches ?
A beadache is a symptom not 4
discase,andmayhavemanycauses:But there is no need for you to
sufferpain while your doctor finds
thc causc: Anacin bringsfast, saferclief:

AnAciN'S #INGREIENES
bring wonderful relief
The big difference between Anacin and otherpain
remedies is that Anacin iS not prepared with one;two Or three ingredients- but with FOUR. Four
ingredients which combine to bring fast, safe relicf2 from pain and headaches. Anacin is also the ONEanti-pain remnedy which gives you Quinine: Sold atall chemists and stores in units of 12 and 30,and
bottles of 50 and Ioo.

ANACIN
RICISTERLd Trade Bark:

With the4th ingredientQUININE
TwO TABLETS bring FAST RELIEF FROM PAIN

Kolynos(Nz:)Ltd,,60KitchenerStreet,Auckland NA9-2


